SEGUNDA FASE
22 ELIMINATORIA - VUELTA (08/06/2014)

CD ATLETICO GRANADILLA/PONTEVEDRA CF

UD SOMOZAS/UD SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
REAL BETIS BALOMPIE “B”/CD ANGUIANO

CD VAREA/CD TENERIFE “B”

CD IZARRA/ORIHUELA CF

CD ELDENSE/ARANDINA CF

CD PUERTOLLANO/NAXARA CD

REAL SOCIEDAD GIMNASTICA/ARENAS CLUB
TRIVAL VALDERAS ALCORCON/UC CEARES

CF MONTANESA/SD FORMENTERA

UD SOCUELLAMOS/CE EUROPA

CD SAN ROQUE DE LEPE/ATLETICO MALAGUENO
ATLETICO ASTORGA/CD MENSAJERO

CD TERUEL/CD LAREDO

MERIDA AD/AD SAN JUAN

YECLANO DEPORTIVO/UD ALZIRA

LINARES DEPORTIVO/RAYO VALLECANO “B”

UP LANGREO/CLUB HARO DEPORTIVO

19:

18:

00 (H.I.) FRANCISCO SUAREZ

00 MPAL. PARDINAS

S-7-19:00 BENITO VILLAMARIN

12:

19:

19:

18:

18:

11:

12:

19:

20:

00 CAMPO MUNICIPAL

00 CAMPO MERKATONDOA

30 NUEVO PEPICO AMAT

00 NUEVO CAMPO PUERTOLLANO
00 CAMPO EL MALECON

30 CAMPO LA CANALEJA

00 MPAL. NOU BARRIS

00 EST. PAQUITO GIMENEZ

00 EST. CIUDAD DE LEPE

S-7-18:00 MPAL. LA ERAGUDINA

18:

18:

19:

19:

18:

00 CAMPO PINILLA
00 EST. MPAL. ROMANO
00 C. MPAL. LA CONSTITUCION

00 C. MPAL. LINARES

00 NUEVA EST. GANZABAL



